PALMARES DOUBLETTE VETERAN

champions sous-champions
clubs noms clubs

Mercues

Gourdon

Mercues

Gourdon

Pétanque Cadurcienne
2018 Mercues

Pétanque Cadurcienne
Puy L'Evéque
Concorés

Béduer

Pétanque Cadurcienne
Pétanque Figeacoise
Pétanque Biarnaise
Pétanque Biarnaise
Pétanque Biarnaise
Pétanque Figeacoise
Pétanque Figeacoise
Pétanque Cadurcienne

2012
2011
2010
2009
2008




